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EUROPEAN CONTINENTAL SUMO CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017
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MONGOUSH, Aidys
KOVACS, Bence
EYVAZOV, Maharram
KUBISZTAL, Przemyslaw
PLATCEV, Mikhail
NAWOROL, Lukasz
KANDOV, Georgi
MAMMADLI, Anar

SAIDSOHA, Shomili
DUVENDEY, Saiyn-Belek
LENCZEWSKI, Wojciech
BUZAS, Patrik

TOMOV, Martin
EYVAZOV, Farid
DEBOROWSKI, Hubert
MINDAK, Laszlo

SEMIKARAS, Sviatoslav
KLIUSTIN, Anatolii
OORZHAK, Artysh
GROZEV, Antonio
CHYLBAK, Buian
MAMMADOV, Saftar
DELCEG, Jozsef
LOMTADZE, Levan
LEPPALA, Jere
KAZAKQV, Ivan
GLODEK, Rafal
STASIEWICZ, Karol
ISGANDAROV, Huseinal

April 22, Thilisi
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DARMOCHWAL, Kuba
SIRBIKAI, Baiyr
TROFIMCZUK, Mateusz
TOCHIEV, Hamzat
SAMADOQV, Chingiz
SAFIKHANOV, Sadar
DAIAURI, Vazha
LACZKO, Benedek
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MOLNAR, Tamas
KOZANKA-LIPKA, Oskar
CHISTIAKOV, Maksim
TAMAS, Patrik
TSOTSINASHVILI, Tedo
CHACHUA, Irakli
TSYGANKOQOV, Denis
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RAMONOV, Atsamat
ABDULA-ZADE, Konstantin
SISVADZE, Nikoloz
ANANCHENKO, Bohdan
KONIG, Karol
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PARADASHVILI, Giorgi
SOKOLOVSKYI, Serhii
FEYZYEV, Jamal
OLECHKO, Maksym
JELADZE, Lasha
DANZY-BELEK, Aidish
BITAROV, Ruslan
PAARO, Erki
PANAYOTOV, Spas
REPCZAK, Richard
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JELADZE, Lasha
PARADASHVILI, Giorgi
ABDULA-ZADE, Konstantin
KONIG, Karol

PAARO, Erki

RAMONOV, Atsamat
SOKOLOVSKYI, Serhii
OLECHKO, Maksym
KAZANKA-LIPKA, Oskar
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Russia RUS (Atsamat Ramonov, Konstantin Abdula-Zade, Ruslan Bitarov, Aidash Danzi-Belek)
Georgia GEO  (LasaJeladze, Giorgi Paradashvili, Nikoloz Sisvadze, Tedo Totinashvili)
Hungary HUN  (Richavol Repcsak, Tomas Molnar, Joksef Delceg, Benedeck Lacko)
Azerbaijan AZE (Jamal Feyziyev, Chingiz Samadov, Sardar Safikhanov, Saftar Mommadov)
Poland POL (Jakub Darmochwal, Rafal Glodek, Karol Konig, Mateusz Trofimczuk)

MEDAL DISTRIBUTION

G S B Together

RUS 4 3 4 11
GEO 2 2 1 5
UKR 1 2 2 5
POL 1 1 4 6
HUN 1 1 3 5
AZE 0 0 3 3
BUL 0 0 1 1
EST 0 0 0 0
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PANOVSKI, lvan
MACHALSKI, Kasper
SAIDSOHA, Salovati
MATIASHVILI, Giorgi
SAIDSOHA, Shomili
TAMAYEV, Farid
BUZAS, Patrik
ZIARNIK, Marcin

. TOMOV, Martin

MINDAK, Laszlo
HASANOQV, ElImaddin
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ABDULA-ZADE, Georgy
SEMIKARAS, Sviatoslav
KLIUSTIN, Anatolii
NAGY, Peter

SOIDUN, Subudai
DELCEG, Jozsef
LITMAE, Raido
RAMADANOVSKI, Ayran

. ISGANDARQV, Hussein

CZUBAK, Jan
MAMMADOV, Saftar
NIKOLOV, llyian
GLODEK, Rafal
LOMTADZE, Levan

-92kg
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LUGANSKY, Maksim
DAIAURI, Vazha
DARMOCHWAL, Jakub
SAMADOV, Chingiz
TROFIMCZUK, Mateusz
SAFIKHANOV, Sardar
OORZHAK, Artysh
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AKHAMADALLIEV, Abdurakhim RUS
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CHISTIAKOV, Maksim
MOLNAR, Tamas
CHACHUA, Irakli
KAZANKA-LIPKA, Oskar
TSOTSINASHVILI, Tedo
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ANANCHENKO, Bohdan

KOZHUKOV, Mykola
KONIG, Karol
STARKQV, Valentin
KRAEWSKI, Jacek
AHMADOV, Amiraslan
RAMONOV, Atsamat
SISVADZE, Nikoloz

5kg

MARGIEV, Alan
LINKA, Mateusz
GELASHVILI, Giga
KRASTEV, Yordan
CHMYKHOQV, Dmytro
FEYZEYEV, Jamal
AKUBARDIA, Zurab
PANAYOTOV, Spas

. PAARO, Erki

SOKOLOVSKYI, Serhii
TOIMINEN, Mikko
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TEAM

1
2
3
4

MONGUSH, Aidyn
TOIMINEN, Mikko
CHMYKHQV, Dmytro
GELASHVILI, Giga
LINKA, Mateusz
STARKOQV, Valentin
PAARO, Erki

KONIG, Karol
AKUBARDIA, Zurab

Georgia GEO
Russia RUS
Estonia EST
Poland POL
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GEO

RUS
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FIN
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POL
GEO

(Lasha Jeladze, Zurab Akubardia, Giga Gelasvili, Giorgi Paradashvili)
(Alan Margiev, Ruslan Bitarov, Aidyn Mongush, Valentin Starkov)
(Raido Liitmae, /---/, Erki Paaro)

(Karol Konig, Jacek Krajewski, Jakub Darmochwal, Mateusz Linka)
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RUS
UKR
GEO
BUL
POL
FIN
HUN
EST
AZE

MEDAL DISTRIBUTION

G S B Together
5 2 2 9
1 2 2 5
1 0 4 5
1 0 1 2
0 2 3 5
0 1 0 1
0 0 2 2
0 0 1 1
0 0 1 1
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DANGYT-OO0L, Nachyn
PIEPRZAK, Pawel
LOPOUHHOV, Nikita
MINDAK, Laszlo
PANOVSKI, Ivan
OORZHAK, Chingiz
KONIECZNY, Mateusz
EYVAZOV, Farid
SHAHLAROB, Arvi
RNGELQV, Dimitar
MATIASHVILI, Giorgi

ALTYEV, Batyr
DERMENDZHIEV, Dobromir
SADIGOV, Namig
BAZAROQV, Byashalan
WOIDA, Pawel

BULATOV, Konstantyn
KULMALA, Hannu
SEMIKARAS, Sviatoslav

. AGHAYEV, Sultan

NAGY, Peter
RAMADANOVSKI, Ayran
LITMAE, Raido
BRINKMNN, Philipp
SWORA, Patryk

-92kg
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DARMOCHWAL, Jakub
DOPUI-OO0L, Ertine
DAIAURI, Vazha
NIKOLOQV, Nikolay
RUSVIK, Joakim Sandberg
CHUIEV, Anton

WOIJDA, Tomasz
SIRBIKAI, Baiyr

April 23, Thilisi
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POL
EST
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BUL
RUS
POL
AZE
AZE
BUL
GEO
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AZE
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POL
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FIN
UKR
AZE
HUN
BUL
EST
GER
POL

POL
RUS
UKR
BUL
NOR
UKR
POL
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1988
1992
1997
1994
1990
1991
1990
1992
1983
1994

1992
1987
1992
1995
1993
1991
1984
1997
1987
1995
1994
1994
1980
1993

1997
1987
1999
1980
1993
1992
1993
1996
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PETROV, Mikhail

BLAGOEV, lvan
AKHAMADALIEV, Abdurakhim
RIIHIOJA, Oskari

SVIRIDOV, Roman
WIDERBERB, Sigmund Rgtnes
FRISCHMANN, Jorg
NATSVILISHVILI, Giorgi
AVENESIAN, Robert
BANDZINAS, Raimundas
LESZCZYNSKI, Pawel

-115kg
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TUILUISH, Saiyn-Belek
MESVILDISHVILI, Giorgi
MESVILDISHVILI, Lasha
KAZIEV, Atsamas
AVANESYAN, Robert
KOZHUKOV, Mykola
LUTO, Michal
MAZUREK, Andrzej
ALLIKMAE, Mihkel
ANANCHENKO, Bohdan
BORISOV, Martin
DIMITROV, Pavlin

13. PAP, Arnold
+115kg
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13-15.

KUDZOEV, Eduard
MARGIEV, Vasilii
TSERTSVADZE, Avtandil
JELADZE, Lasha
HOOVELSON, Meelis
SOKOLOVSKYI, Serhii
PIERSIAK, Jacek

LINKA, Mateusz

. ILIEV, Mihail

WALTER, Thomas
KRASTEV, Yordan
SCHALYGIN, Johannes
PAARO, Erki
CHMYKHOQV, Dmytro
KERSTNER, Robert
NEMES, David
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MARGIEV, Vasilii
BAGAEV, Ruslan
KERSTNER, Robert
MESVILDISHVILI, Giorgi

RUS
BUL
RUS
FIN
EST
NOR
GER
GEO
ISR
LTU
POL

RUS
GEO
GEO
RUS
ISR
UKR
POL
POL
EST
UKR
BUL
BUL
HUN

RUS
RUS
GEO
GEO
EST
UKR
POL
POL
BUL
GER
BUL
GER
EST
UKR
HUN
HUN

RUS
RUS
HUN
GEO

1975
1988
1994
1986
1992
1991
1981
1993
1985
1972
1991

1984
1992
1989
1985
1985
1994
1990
1992
1986
1998
1993
1992
1993

1991
1984
1981
1996
1980
1997
1988
1994
1989
1969
1995
1986
1998
1994
1993
1992

1984
1990
1993
1992



5. LUTO, Michal POL 1990
5. SOKOLOVSKYI, Serhii UKR 1997
7. MESVILDISHVILI, Lasha GEO 1989
7. RUSVIK, Joakim Sandberg NOR 1993
9-12. HOOVELSON, Meelis EST 1980
WIDERBERB, Sigmund Rgtnes NOR 1991
CHMYKHOV, Dmytro UKR 1994
ILIEV, Mihail BUL 1989
13-16. VAS, Zoltan HUN 1986
SCHALYGIN, Johannes GER 1986
LUTO, Marcin POL 1993
WALTER, Thomas GER 1969
TEAM
1. Russia RUS (Vasili Margiev, Ruslan Bagaev, Eduard Kudzoev)
2. Poland POL (Michal Luto, Machin Luto, Mateusz Linka, Andrzej Mazurek)
3. Georgia GEO  (Avtandil Tsertsvadze, Giorgi Meshvildisvili, Lasa Jeladze, Lasha Meshvildisvili)
3. Finland FIN (Hannu Kulmala, Mikko Toiminen, Oskari Riihioja)
5. Hungary HUN  (Arnold Pap, Robert Kerstner, Zoltan Vas, David Nemesh)
5. Germany GER (Thomas Walter, Johannes Schalygin, Jérg Frischmann, Philipp Brinkmann)

* Qualified for the 2017 World Games sportsmen

MEDAL DISTRIBUTION

Together
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MEDAL DISTRIBUTION MEN (U21 + U23 + Seniors)

G S B Together

1. RUS 15 7 9 31
2. GEO 3 3 10 16
3. POL 2 5 7 14
4. UKR 2 4 5 11
5. BUL 1 2 3 6
6. HUN 1 1 7 9
7. FIN 0 1 2 3
8. AZE 0 0 5 5
9. EST 0 0 2 2
10. NOR 0 0 0 0

GER 0 0 0 0

ISR 0 0 0 0



MEDAL DISTRIBUTION WOMEN & MEN (U21 + U23 + Seniors)
G S B Together

1. RUS 32 19 16 67
2. POL 8 7 21 36
3. GEO 3 3 10 16
4. UKR 2 6 7 15
5. BUL 2 3 9 14
6. HUN 1 1 12 14
7. EST 0 4 7 11
8. LTU 0 2 1 3
9. NOR 0 1 4 5
10. FIN 0 1 2 3
11. GER 0 1 0 1
12. AZE 0 0 5 5
13.ISR 0 0 0 0

Riho Rannikmaa
Secretary General
European Sumo Federation



